
Livenza Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Franzo Marco (01/2593) 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 8 3 8 3 5 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 5 1 0 2 6

Bottosso Nicolas (01/2687) 2 1 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 5 3 7 4 9 4 5 0 0 2 4 4 7 4 8 4 7 2 4

Visentin Davide (01/2635) 2 2 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 4 4 6 2 1

Agnolin Francesco (01/2592) 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 6 4 1 4 7 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 5 2 3 4 3

Simonetti Roberto (01/2665) 4 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 2

Tiepolato Giulia (01/2642) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Franzo Marco 01/2593 41 85 2,07

Bottosso Nicolas 01/2687 41 74 1,80

Visentin Davide 01/2635 44 70 1,59

Agnolin Francesco 01/2592 41 55 1,34

Simonetti Roberto 01/2665 12 11 0,92

Tiepolato Giulia 01/2642 13 5 0,38

Frice's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Serafin Carlo (03/2813) 4 9 4 8 2 0 0 0 4 10 4 10 2 6 4 7 4 11 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 4

Rossetto Andrea (03/2609) 2 6 4 9 4 5 0 0 3 9 2 1 2 6 4 9 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 9 0 0

Spessotto Alberto (01/2313) 2 5 3 7 4 5 0 0 3 3 3 6 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 7 2 6 2 5

Brunetta Rudy (03/2602) 2 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 5 3 8 2 5

Da Frè Carlo (03/2603) 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 5 2 3 3 7 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 5

Scottà Silvano (03/2601) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 7

Ragagnin Michele (03/2606) 0 0 4 10 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Peschiutta Andrea (03/2608) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 5 2 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Fadelli Gianni (03/2604) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Florean Daniel (03/2607) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Paludet Patrick (03/2611) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Serafin Carlo 03/2813 36 73 2,03

Rossetto Andrea 03/2609 31 64 2,06

Spessotto Alberto 01/2313 31 58 1,87

Brunetta Rudy 03/2602 27 46 1,70

Da Frè Carlo 03/2603 21 35 1,67

Scottà Silvano 03/2601 13 25 1,92

Ragagnin Michele 03/2606 16 25 1,56

Peschiutta Andrea 03/2608 11 22 2,00

Fadelli Gianni 03/2604 5 8 1,60

Florean Daniel 03/2607 1 3 3,00

Paludet Patrick 03/2611 0 0 0,00

Castaway

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lin Yingjie (01/2486) 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 12 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 11 2 3 4 10 0 0 0 0

Gardini Lorenzo Angelo (01/2506) 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 12 0 0 2 1 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 11 0 0

Simionato Sebastiano (01/2566) 2 6 4 4 2 3 3 9 1 3 4 10 0 0 4 9 2 6 3 8 0 0 4 8 4 11 0 0

Fregonese Davide (01/2221) 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 5 2 4 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0

Stevanato Matteo (01/2004) 2 6 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Dio Massimiliano  (01/2707) 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 9 0 0

Furlan Sveva (01/2565) 2 2 4 10 0 0 1 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lin Yingjie 01/2486 37 99 2,68

Gardini Lorenzo Angelo 01/2506 42 91 2,17

Simionato Sebastiano 01/2566 33 77 2,33

Fregonese Davide 01/2221 25 52 2,08

Stevanato Matteo 01/2004 18 34 1,89

Di Dio Massimiliano 01/2707 17 26 1,53

Furlan Sveva 01/2565 20 26 1,30

Il Top A 90 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Surian Marco (01/2654) 4 7 2 2 2 1 4 2 0 0 2 4 4 9 4 3 4 10 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 5

Sacilotto Marco (01/2655) 4 3 4 12 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 8 2 1 4 10 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 5 2 0

Cecchetto Anna (01/2299) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 3 3 4 7 4 7 4 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 7

Secco Eleonora (01/2594) 4 3 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 4

Franzo Giulia (01/2485) 4 2 4 9 2 4 4 2 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1

Buso Silvia (01/2310) 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vedovato Monia (01/2653) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Surian Marco 01/2654 42 67 1,60

Sacilotto Marco 01/2655 42 62 1,48

Cecchetto Anna 01/2299 33 46 1,39

Secco Eleonora 01/2594 29 40 1,38

Franzo Giulia 01/2485 28 31 1,11

Buso Silvia 01/2310 16 16 1,00

Vedovato Monia 01/2653 2 2 1,00



In Officina

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pavanello  Daniele (01/2453) 4 10 2 0 4 8 4 10 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 10

Cuzzolin Gabriele (01/2468) 2 5 1 3 2 5 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 1 4 5 4 8 3 8 4 5 0 0 4 9

Colucciello Gaetano (01/2617) 2 1 4 8 2 6 2 4 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 2 4 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aracri Eric (01/2417) 2 1 4 0 2 5 4 4 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 5 4 11 4 4 0 0 4 8

Borali Mathias (01/2427) 4 2 3 3 4 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 1 0 4 3 0 0 4 4

Cuzzolin Maia (01/2544) 2 3 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pavanello  Daniele 01/2453 44 66 1,50

Cuzzolin Gabriele 01/2468 32 60 1,88

Colucciello Gaetano 01/2617 31 49 1,58

Aracri Eric 01/2417 36 45 1,25

Borali Mathias 01/2427 28 25 0,89

Cuzzolin Maia 01/2544 21 14 0,67

Mabo Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Rizzo Samuel (01/2800) 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 7 4 3 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 6 2 0 4 5 4 3 4 2

Gaetan Andrea  (01/2818) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 4 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 1 4 6

Pasqual Mirco (01/2612) 0 0 4 5 4 3 2 5 4 4 4 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 1 4 4 4 3 4 3 0 0

Malpighi Alessandro (01/2801) 0 0 4 3 4 3 2 1 4 2 4 2 4 2 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 3

Xausa Valentina  (01/2625) 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 1

Perissinotto Michael (01/2802) 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rizzo Samuel 01/2800 44 41 0,93

Gaetan Andrea 01/2818 40 34 0,85

Pasqual Mirco 01/2612 38 32 0,84

Malpighi Alessandro 01/2801 40 31 0,78

Xausa Valentina 01/2625 24 21 0,88

Perissinotto Michael 01/2802 6 6 1,00

Dart Club Statali

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Priamo Michele (01/2216) 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 6 4 11

Uliana Fabio (01/2215) 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 4 4 7

Giansante Diego (01/2596) 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 11 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 3 4 0 4 3

Marson Ivan (01/2580) 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 3 3 4 7 1 3 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 6 2 1 0 0

Santon Maurizio (01/2218) 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 1 0 4 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 10

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Priamo Michele 01/2216 48 106 2,21

Uliana Fabio 01/2215 48 64 1,33

Giansante Diego 01/2596 44 42 0,95

Marson Ivan 01/2580 26 31 1,19

Santon Maurizio 01/2218 26 21 0,81


